
June Wednesday 01/06/2016 School Re-opens
Thursday 09/06/2016 Colouring is Fun Std. I - III

Friday 17/06/2016 1st Parent-Teacher Interaction - Std. I
Saturday 18/06/2016 1st Parent-Teacher Interaction - Std. II
Saturday 25/06/2016 1st Parent-Teacher Interaction - Std. II

July Monday 04/07/2016
to to Healthy Snacks Week

Friday 08/07/2016
Wednesday 13/07/2016 Hindi Recitation - Std. III
Thursday 14/07/2016 Hindi Recitation - Std. II

Friday 15/07/2016 Hindi Recitation - Std. I

August Thursday 04/08/2016 Writing is fun (English) Std. I - III
Thursday 13/08/2016 Independence Day Activity - Std. I - III

3rd/4th Week Evaluation - I

September Monday 19/09/2016 Hindi Essay Writing Std. I - III
Tuesday 27/09/2016 English Story Telling - Std. III

Wednesday 28/09/2016 English Story Telling - Std. II
Thursday 29/09/2016 English Story Telling - Std. I

October Tuesday 18/10/2016 English Recitation - Std. III
Wednesday 19/10/2016 English Recitation - Std. II
Thursday 20/10/2016 English Recitation - Std. I
Monday 24/10/2016

to to Fruit Week
Friday 28/10/2016

November Monday 07/11/2016 School Reopens
Tuesday 15/11/2016 Hindi Elocution - Std. III

Wednesday 16/11/2016 Hindi Elocution - Std. II
Thursday 17/11/2016 Hindi Elocution - Std. I

Wednesday 23/11/2016 English Essay Writing
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December Monday 05/12/2016 Drawing is Fun Std. I - III
3rd/4th Week Evaluation - II

January Monday 02/01/2017 School Reopens
Tuesday 10/01/2017 Hindi Story Telling - Std. III

Wednesday 11/01/2017 Hindi Story Telling - Std. II
Thursday 12/01/2017 Hindi Story Telling - Std. I
Tuesday 24/01/2017 Writing is fun (Hindi)

February Tuesday 07/02/2017 English Elocution - Std. III
Wednesday 08/02/2017 English Elocution - Std. II
Thursday 09/02/2017 English Elocution - Std. I
Tuesday 21/02/2017 Quiz - Std. III

Wednesday 22/02/2017 Quiz - Std. II
Thursday 23/02/2017 Quiz - Std. I

March 2nd/3rd Week Evaluation - III
Thursday 16/03/2017 Last working day - Std. I - III

Wednesday 29/03/2017 Result Day - Std. I
Thursday 30/03/2017 Result Day - Std. II

Friday 31/03/2017 Result Day - Std. III

April Tuesday 12/04/2017 New academic session begins (2017-2018)
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